
Uhrzeit Start-Nr. Reiter Pferd
14:55 285 Maren Gerfer Shutupndance
15:00 445 Laura Weber As Cool As Cody
15:05 452 Christina Ottersbach CT Love Aphrodite
15:10 578 Felix Kassen Sharpshoot N Command
15:15 127 Lena Salveter Busy Whizzy
15:20 670 Linda Leckebusch-Stark Best Steppin Spook
15:25 486 Kathrin Wingenroth TL Sunday In Berlin
15:30 2 Heike Glück Sheza Blue Chocolate
15:35 453 Larissa Stillger High Quality Version
15:40 814 Lucy Kubitzki A Good Technique
15:45 433 Laura Weber Blue Emotion
15:50 332 Christine Gayko Shiners Hot Chic
15:55 451 Christina Ottersbach UT Little Lychee
16:00 194 Sandra Röcker PM Jackredrevolution
16:05 501 Lisa-Marie Schmidt CT Talk About Alice
16:10 672 Linda Leckebusch-Stark Broadway Blue
16:15 184 Kerstin Autermann Shoot N Diamond
16:20 97 Julia Gillessen Senorita Jacinta
16:25 432 Lea Koch Classic Doc Blaze
16:30 386 Kim Grumann Saililn Spirit
16:35 330 Melina Bauer Carmelo XVIII
16:40 192 Charlotte Martin Deal with Doc
16:45 196 Peter Arndt Korvo
16:50 607 Sabine Knodel Bee Whiz Me
16:55 446 Lena Wolff Double Goodnes
17:00 617 Annett Jansen Whiz N Bonanza
17:05 555 Lara Kämpchen Lunas Little Step
17:10 424 Barbara Olbs Steady Whoopi
17:15 92 Jutta Brinkhoff-Völker Another Nite
17:20 155 Kirsten Wagner May Be A Revolution
17:25 455 Jana Schweitzer Specially Painted Bobo
17:30 225 Ute Schweitzer Shiva Moon
17:35 225 Ute Schweitzer Shiva Moon

Paid-Warm-Up Trail
15.00 bis 17.35 Uhr - Außenplatz



17:40 609 Kira Deuster Invited To Paradise
17:45 71 Saskia Miermeister Lunas Little Step
17:50 458 Jana Künkler Tracys Lazy
17:55 280 Anna Janina Karl Spooks Gotta Chic
18:00 271 Kim Grumann Bijou



Uhrzeit Start-Nr. Reiter Pferd
17:45 55 Jacqueline Hans Jos Investment Dream

bis 2 Heike Glück Sheza Blue Chocolate
18:15 453 Larissa Stillger High Quality Version

127 Lena Salveter Busy Whizzy
814 Lucy Kubitzki A Good Technique
433 Laura Weber Blue Emotion
78 Lena Wolff Cuz Im Iresistable

417 Claudia Bauer Lord of the Rings
97 Julia Gillessen Senorita Jacinta

501 Lisa-Marie Schmidt CT Talk About Alice
458 Beate Haßbach Tracys Lazy
92 Jutta Brinkhoff-Völker Another Nite

155 Kirsten Wagner May Be A Revolution
424 Barbara Olbs Steady Whoopi
194 Sandra Röcker PM Jackredrevolution

Paid-Warm-Up Pleausre

17.45 bis 18.15 Uhr - Halle



Uhrzeit Start-Nr. Reiter Pferd
18:20 607 Sabine Knodel Bee Whiz Me
18:25 450 Jana Dörnen Herr Fin
18:30 218 Alina Schumacher Turrón
18:35 196 Peter Arndt Korvo
18:40 386 Kim Grumann Sailin Spirit
18:45 445 Laura Weber As Cool As Cody
18:50 2 Heike Glück Sheza Blue Chocolate
18:55 332 Christine Gayko Shiners Hot Chic
19:00 155 Kirsten Wagner May Be A Revolution

Paid-Warm-Up Ranch Riding
18:20 bis 19:00



Uhrzeit Start-Nr. Reiter Pferd
18:30 400 Christina Ottersbach UT Miss Moppet
18:35 567 Felix Kassen Jazalena Dun It
18:40 632 Dennis Czudzewitz Lil Peppermind Patty
18:45 229 Peter Wolff BMS Spook N Georg 70
18:50
18:55 454 Christina Ottersbach UT High ElmerLena
19:00 577 Felix Kassen Peppy Be Lucky One
19:05 280 Anna Janina Karl Spooks Gotta Chic

Paid-Warm-Up Reining
18:30 bis 19:00 Uhr
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